
DINANT - ROYALE ST PIERRE
LORRIS du 18/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 18/07 à 07H 00' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.86 amateurs.5

1 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 17//BE1142229 1 11:03:53.1  1361,367014/

2 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 18//BE1112062 7 11:05:07.0  1331,863711/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046830 11 11:10:06.1  1327,5281

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 8 11:10:21.1  1326,2025

5 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112079 1 11:06:51.0  1322,5116

6 VOLONT Louis Di 3 15//BE1152193 2 11:07:11.0  1320,7282

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046860 6 11:12:33.1  1314,6498

8 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112568 3 11:08:24.0  1314,2593

9 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046825 7 11:12:38.1  1314,2162

10 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047124 1 11:02:33.0  1312,94999/

11 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18//BE1112075 9 11:10:06.0  1305,3259

12 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047136 4 11:04:44.0  1301,2367

13 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047146 7 11:05:18.0  1298,2307

14 VOLONT Louis Di 6 14//BE1132360 5 11:11:53.0  1296,0842

15 COLLIGNON Grégor Di LEIGNON  326,125 17//BE1151769 22 11:11:58.0  1294,318047/

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046856 9 11:16:49.1  1292,8088

17 VOLONT Louis Di 7 19//BE1047343 11 11:13:31.0  1287,7339

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046865 14 11:17:55.1  1287,2951

19 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 2 19//BE1047426 39 11:14:23.0  1282,0219

20 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 3 18//BE1111870 31 11:15:09.0  1278,1697

21 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 17//BE1156077 1 11:12:03.0  1275,63985/

22 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 17//BE1142297 3 11:21:43.1  1268,6043

23 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18//BE1112561 4 11:19:00.0  1260,4710

24 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1109585 9 11:13:09.0  1257,9735

25 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 16//BE1153398 5 11:24:06.1  1257,1560

26 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 19//BE1046883 13 11:24:38.1  1254,6224

27 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 4 18//BE1111862 6 11:22:42.0  1241,4351

28 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 5 17//BE1150101 12 11:22:59.0  1240,0976

29 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 6 19//BE1161274 47 11:25:40.0  1227,5721



DINANT - ROYALE ST PIERRE
LORRIS du 18/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 18/07 à 07H 00' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.34 amateurs.4

1 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046830 6 11:10:06.1  1327,52819/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046885 3 11:10:21.1  1326,2025

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046860 1 11:12:33.1  1314,6498

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046825 2 11:12:38.1  1314,2162

5 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047124 1 11:02:33.0  1312,94999/

6 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047136 4 11:04:44.0  1301,2367

7 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047146 7 11:05:18.0  1298,2307

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046856 4 11:16:49.1  1292,8088

9 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 19//BE1047343 1 11:13:31.0  1287,73391/

10 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046865 9 11:17:55.1  1287,2951

11 COLLIGNON Grégor Di LEIGNON  326,125 19//BE1047426 7 11:14:23.0  1282,021915/

12 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1109585 9 11:13:09.0  1257,9735


